
 

The Year at a Glance 

Monsey Beis Chaya Mushka – Calendar Dates 2024/25 
 
September/Elul  
Wednesday, September 4/1 Elul, Orientation, (Staggered Start Times) 
Thursday, September 5/2 Elul, First day of school, Regular Bussing 
Tuesday, September 17/14 Elul, Back to School Night, 9th Grade Parents 
 
October/Tishrei  
Wednesday – Sunday, October 2 - 6/29 Elul-  4 Tishrei, Rosh Hashana and Tzom Gedalyah, No School 
Friday– Monday, October 11 - 28/9 - 26 Tishrei, Yom Kippur and Sukkos, No School  
Tuesday, October 29/27 Tishrei, School Resumes 
 
November/Cheshvan 
Monday, November 11/10 Cheshvan, No transportation, Veteran’s day* 
Friday/Shabbos, November 22-23/21-22 Cheshvan, Tentative School Shabbaton 
Thursday/Friday, November 28 - 29/27 - 28 Cheshvan, No transportation, Thanksgiving* 
 
December/Kislev  
Monday, December 16/15 Kislev, Parent teachers conferences 7:30-9:30 
Wednesday/Thursday, December 25 - 26/24 - 25 Kislev, Chanukah, No Transportation*, Early dismissal 3:45  
Friday – Tuesday, December 27 - 31/26 - 30 Kislev, Chanukah Vacation 
 
January/Teves 
Wednesday, January 1/1 Teves, No transportation, New Year’s*, Chanukah, early dismissal 
Friday, January 10/10 Teves, Asara B’Teves. No School 
Monday, January 20/20 Teves, No transportation, MLK Day* 
Monday - Friday, January 20 – 24/20 - 24 Teves, Midterms (No afternoon busses) 
Monday - Sunday, January 27 – February 2/27 Teves-4 Shevat, Midwinter vacation 
 
February/Shevat 
Monday, February 3/5 Shevat, School Resumes 
Monday, February 17/19 Shevat, No transportation, President’s day* 
Friday, February 21/23 Shevat, No School, Kinus 
 
March/Adar 
Thursday/Friday, March 13 - 14/13 - 14 Adar, Taanis Esther and Purim, No school 
Monday, March 31/2 Nissan, Pesach Break Starts 
 
April/Nissan 
Tuesday - Monday, April 1 – 21/3 – 23 Nissan, Pesach Vacation 
Tuesday, April 22/24 Nissan, School Resumes 
 
May/Iyar 
Monday, May 26/28 Iyar, No transportation, Memorial Day* 
 
June/Sivan 
Monday/Tuesday, June 2 - 3/6 - 7 Sivan, Shavuos, No school 
Wednesday, June 4/8 Sivan, Biology and Earth Science Regents 
Wednesday/Thursday, June 4 - 5/8 - 9 Sivan, Tentative Achos Trip 
Friday, June 6/10 Sivan, Study Day, No School 
Sunday, June 8/12 Sivan, Twelfth Grade Graduation, 3:30 PM 
Monday-Friday, June 9 – June 13/13 - 17 Sivan, Finals 
Tuesday, June 10/14 Sivan, Geometry Regent 
Wednesday/Thursday, June 16-17/20-21 Sivan, Tentative Graduation trip 
Tuesday-Wednesday, June 17 – 25/21 – 29 Sivan, Regents 
Wednesday, June 19/23 Sivan, Study Day, No School 
 
*Start time – 9:00, Dismissal – 4:05 
 


